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Direction
Market Square 22 — Caerphilly Interchange Stand 11

45 stops

Open route schedule

Market Square 22

Emlyn Street

Ebenezer Terrace

Newport Central Police Station

Royal Gwent Hospital

Belle Vue Park

Waterloo Road

Mcdonald`s

Masefield Vale

Gear Baptist Church

Wells Close

Lamb Close

Cowper Close

Ben Johnson Way Steps

Clinc

Highfield Road

Castle Park Close

Golden Mile View

Park View Gardens

Bassaleg Comprehensive School

The Griffin

Route schedule
Market Square 22 — Caerphilly Interchange Stand 11

Monday 07:20-18:45

Tuesday 07:20-18:45

Wednesday 07:20-18:45

Thursday 07:20-18:45

Friday 07:20-18:45

Saturday 07:20-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Square 22

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Ruperra Arms

Ffos-y-Fran

Friendly Fox

Rhiwderin Inn

Lower Machen

Royal Oak

Llanarth Street

Graig View

Machen Primary School

White Hart Drive

Waterloo Junction

Lower Graig-y-Rhacca

Redbrook Avenue

The Square

Workingmen's Club

Bedwas Council Offices

The Square

Welsh Government Offices

Parc Avenue

Dol yr Eos Footbridge

Lansbury Park Entrance

Castle Court Bandstand

Caerphilly Library / The Twyn

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 11



Direction
Caerphilly Interchange Stand 6 — Market Square 15A

47 stops

Open route schedule

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 6

South Gate Square

Castle Entrance

Ton-y-felin Chapel

Bedwas Road Shop

Dol yr Eos Footbridge

Parc Avenue

Welsh Government Offices

Bedwas Council Offices

Workingmen's Club

Ty yn y Pwll

Redbrook Avenue

Lower Graig-y-Rhacca

Waterloo Junction

White Hart Drive

Dranllwyn Lane

Machen War Memorial

Graig View

Llanarth Street

Royal Oak

Lower Machen

Rhiwderin Inn

Friendly Fox

Ffos-y-Fran

Ruperra Arms

Route schedule
Caerphilly Interchange Stand 6 — Market Square 15A

Monday 06:23-17:30

Tuesday 06:23-17:30

Wednesday 06:23-17:30

Thursday 06:23-17:30

Friday 06:23-17:30

Saturday 06:23-17:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Caerphilly Interchange Stand 6

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-50A-1035579117-1721797234


Bassaleg Post Office

Bassaleg Comprehensive School

Park View Gardens

Golden Mile View

Castle Park Close

Highfield Road

Clinc

Ben Johnson Way Steps

Keats Close

Dickens Drive

Wells Close

Morton Way

Gear Baptist Church

Masefield Vale

Harlech Retail Park

Mcdonald`s

Waterloo Road

Belle Vue Park

Royal Gwent Hospital

Mariners Green

Kingsway Centre

Market Square 15A

50A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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